SYSTEM APPLIANCES
APRIL 2019   |   SECTION 1   |   PAGE 1
FIREBIRD HEATING SOLUTIONS LTD
Firebird Products, Phoenix House, Eastern Wood Road, Langage Industrial Estate, Plympton, Plymouth, PL7 5ET  Tel: 01752 691177 Fax: 01752 691131 Email: sales@firebird.uk.com Website: www.firebird.uk.com
Firebird Heating Solutions, Shean, Forkhill, Newry, Northern Ireland, BT35 9SY Tel: 028 30888330 Fax: 028 30889096 Email: firebirdproducts@hotmail.co.uk
Firebird Heating Solutions, Údáras Industrial Estate, Baile Mhic Íre, Co. Cork P12 HK51, Ireland  Tel: 00353 (0)26 45253 Fax:: 00353 (0)26 45309 Email: info@firebird.ie Website:  www.firebird.ie
Product   Model SEDBUK Dimensions (mm) Output Fuel SERV Flue OFCERT
Name    Efficiency H W D kW C2/D Access Options Licence No

Name    Efficiency H W D kW C2/D Access Options Licence No
VTXSBF21
VortexBlue Internal System 21
 (15-21kW)
 860 470 603 21 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSBF26
VortexBlue Internal System 26
(21-26 kW)
 860 470 603 26 C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTXSBF36
VortexBlue Internal System 36
(26-36kW
900 470 603 36 C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTXS15/21   Vortex Pro Utility System 15-26  860 470 603 26 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXS26/36   Vortex Pro Utility System 26-36  900 470 603 36 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXS36/46   Vortex Pro Utility System 36-46  900 470 603 46 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSECO15/21   Vortex Eco Utility System 15-21  860 430 605 21 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSECO21/26   Vortex Eco Utility System 21-26  860 430 605 26 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSECO26/35   Vortex Eco Utility System 26-35  900 470 603 35 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSOMECO15/21   Vortex Eco External System 15-21  908 505 800 21 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSOMECO21/26   Vortex Eco External System 21-26  908 505 800 26 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSOMECO26/35   Vortex Eco External System 26-35  908 505 800 35 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSWH12/16   Vortex Eco Wall Hung System 12-16 840 580 322 16 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSWH16/21   Vortex Eco Wall Hung System 16-21 840 580 322 21 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSOMWH12/16   Vortex Eco Wall Hung External System 12-16 837 635 350 16 C2   Speak to manufacturer
VTXSOMWH16/21   Vortex Eco Wall Hung External System 16-21 837 635 350 21 C2   Speak to manufacturer
SYSTEM APPLIANCES
APRIL 2019   |   SECTION 1   |   PAGE 4
WARMFLOW ENGINEERING CO LTD
Lissue Industrial Estate, Moira Road, Lisburn, Co Antrim, BT28 2RF  Tel: 028 92621515  Email: sales@warmflow.co.uk Website: www.warmflow.co.uk

VTXBFCOMBI21
VortexBlue
External Combi 21
 945 658 966 21  C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTXBFCOMBI26
VortexBlue
External Combi 26
 945 658 966 26  C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTXBFCOMBI36
VortexBlue
External Combi 36
 945 658 966 36  C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTXCOMBI21  Vortex Combi 21  860 614 606 21  C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXCOMBI26  Vortex Combi 26  860 614 606 26  C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXCOMBI36  Vortex Combi 36  900 614 606 36  C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXXSCOMBI26
Vortex Pro Combi
XS 26
 857 515 606 26

Euroflame 90-120  Outdoor  908 800 505 26-36 C2  Speak to manufacturer
Vortex 50-90  Boilerhouse  714 431 600 15-26 C2  Speak to manufacturer
Vortex 90-120  Boilerhouse  705 460 600 26-36 C2  Speak to manufacturer
Vortex 120-155  Boilerhouse  705 540 670 36-46 C2  Speak to manufacturer
Vortex 155-200  Boilerhouse  1022 540 868 46-58 C2  Speak to manufacturer
Vortex 200-240  Boilerhouse  1022 540 868 58-70 C2  Speak to manufacturer
Euroflame 50-70  Boilerhouse  715 435 600 15-21 C2  Speak to manufacturer
Euroflame 70-90  Boilerhouse  715 435 600 21-26 C2  Speak to manufacturer
Euroflame 90-120  Boilerhouse  715 435 600 26-35 C2  Speak to manufacturer
CONDENSING APPLIANCES
APRIL 2019   |   SECTION 1   |   PAGE 14
GRANT ENGINEERING (UK) LTD
Hopton House, Hopton Industrial Estate, Hopton Road, Devizes, Wiltshire, SN10 2EU  Tel: 01380 736920 Fax: 01380 736991 Email: info@grantuk.com Website: www.grantuk.com
Product  Model SEDBUK Dimensions (mm) Output Fuel SERV Flue OFCERT
Name    Efficiency H W D kW C2/D Access Options Licence No
VTXBF21  VortexBlue Internal 21
(15-21kW)
 860 470 603 21 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXBF26
VortexBlue Internal 26

VTXBFOM21
VortexBlue External 21
(15-21kW)
 908 505 1005 21 C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTXBFOM26
VortexBlue External 26
(21-26kW)
 908 505 1005 26 C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTXBFOM36
VortexBlue External 36
(26-36kW)
 908 505 1005 36 C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTX15/21  VortexPro Utility 15-21  855 348 566 21 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTX15/26  VortexPro Utility 15-26  860 470 603 26 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTX26/36  VortexPro Utility 26-36  900 470 603 36 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTX36/46  VortexPro Utility 36-46  900 470 603 46 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTX46/58  VortexPro Utility46-58  1234 563 786 58 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTX58/70  VortexPro Utility 58-70  1234 563 786 70 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOM15/21  Vortex Pro External 15-21  879 385 734 21 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOM15/26  Vortex Pro External 15-26  908 505 800 26 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOM26/36  Vortex Pro External 26-36  908 505 800 36 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOM36/46  Vortex Pro External 36-46  908 505 800 46 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOM46/58  Vortex Pro External 46-58  1240 587 945 58 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOM58/70  Vortex Pro External 58-70  1240 587 945 70 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXECO15/21  Vortex Eco Utility 15-21  860 430 605 21 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXECO21/26  Vortex Eco Utility 21-26  860 430 605 26 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXECO26/35  Vortex Eco Utility 26-35  900 470 603 35 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOMECO15-21  Vortex Eco External 15-21  908 505 800 21 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOMECO21-26  Vortex Eco External 21-26  908 505 800 26 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOMECO26/35  Vortex Eco External 26-35  908 505 800 35 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXWH12/16  Vortex Eco Wall Hung 12-16  840 580 322 16 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXWH16/21  Vortex Eco Wall Hung 16-21  840 580 322 21 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXOMWH12/16
Vortex Eco Wall Hung
External
 837 635 350 16
C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTXOMWH16/21
Vortex Eco Wall Hung
External
 837 635 350 21
C2
Speak to manufacturer
VTXBH1521  Vortex Boilerhouse 15-21  714 431 597 21 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXBH2126  Vortex Boilerhouse 21-26  714 431 597 26 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXBH2635  Vortex Boilerhouse 26-35  714 431 597 35 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXBH3646  Vortex Boilerhouse 36-46  703 456 592 46 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXBH4658  Vortex Boilerhouse 46-58   1024 543 768 58 C2  Speak to manufacturer
VTXBH5870  Vortex Boilerhouse 58-70  1024 543 768 70 C2  Speak to manufacturer
CONDENSING APPLIANCES